This Amendment shall be deemed to amend and become a part of the Agreement in accordance with the
original Solicitation and Agreement for Civil/Site Engineering under 23Q-087. 

2. CONTRACTOR's services and performance will be in accordance with the Scope of Work and Fee
Schedule, Exhibit A hereto. The total cost for the Project will not exceed Four Hundred Eighty-Nine Thousand, 
Two Hundred and Three Dollars ($489,203.00). The Project shall reach Final Completion within 9 months. All 
Work shall proceed in a timely manner without delays. TIME IS OF THE ESSENCE.  All limitations of time 
set forth in the Contract Documents are of the essence of this Contractor. The Work may be presumed